Go At  On ' For |
0.0 Start of route
0.0 NJ Side of GW Bridge 0.0
R | 00 Turn right, Hudson Terrace 2.0
L | 20 E Palisade Ave/ Rt 505 2.0
S | 40 @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 0.2
W Palisade Ave/ Rt 505
R |42 Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505 3.0
S |72 @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 1.2
Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505
L 84 Hardenburgh Ave 0.5
R | 88 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L | 9.0 Haworth Ave 0.8
L 98 Haworth Dr 0.3
R | 10.1 | Sunset Ave 1.0
BL | 11.1 | Lake Shore Dr 0.1
R | 11.3 | 1st St 0.3
R | 11.6 | Oradell Ave 0.6
R | 12.2 | Prospect Ave 0.4
L | 12.6 | Soldier Hill Rd 1.7
R | 14.3 | Pascack Rd 2.1
L | 16.3 | Washington Ave 1.1
S | 17.4 | Wearimus Rd 0.6
S | 18.1 | E Saddle River Rd 2.8
L | 20.9 | E Allendale Rd 0.7
Note: Get Food and water
BL | 21.6 | TRO E Allendale Rd 14
L | 229 | TRO W Allendale Ave 0.1
QL | 23.0 | W Allendale Ave/Erie Plaza 0.1
QR | 23.1 | W Allendale Ave/Erie Plaza 0.2
L | 23.3 | W Crescent Ave 0.1
R | 23.4 | Hillside Ave = S Central Ave 3.9
R | 27.3 | MacArthur Blvd 0.2
L | 27.5 | Island Rd 1.5
R | 29.0 | US-202 N 0.4
L | 29.4 | US-202/ Franklin Tpk 0.8
L | 30.1 | Rt59 0.4
Note: Nasty road. Ride on side-
walk where available
S | 30.6 | Orange Turnpike/ Rt 59 3.7
R | 34.3 | Seven Lakes Dr 7.0
Note: at trafic light
S | 41.3 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto | 0.1
Seven Lakes Drive
S | 41.4 | Continue thru circle north on | 3.2
Seven Lakes Dr

S | 446 | @ Circle, continue straight on | 3.7
Seven Lakes Drive

S | 48.4 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto | 0.5
the US-6 E ramp to Bear Moun-
tain

S | 48.8 | Merge onto US-6 E 0.1
Note: WARNING: Crossing High-
way Traffic. Stop and wait until it's
clear.

S | 48.9 | Take 1st exit: Perkins Memorial | 1.1
Dr/Bear Mountain Park

L | 50.0 | Sharp left onto Perkins Memorial | 3.5
Dr

R | 53.5 | TRO Perkins Memorial Dr 3.4

S | 56.9 | Seven Lakes Drive 1.8

S | 58.7 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit and | 0.5
stay on Seven Lakes Drive

L | 59.2 | 9WN 0.4

S | 59.6 | @ Circle, take the 1st exit onto | 0.6
US-202 E/US-6 E

L | 60.2 | Rt9DN 4.9

L | 65.1 | Upper Station Rd 0.4

L | 65.6 | TRO Upper Station Rd 0.0

QL | 65.6 | Garrisons Landing 0.2

S | 65.8 | Garrison Railroad Station 0.0

65.8 | End of route




